THE WOODWORKERS
CHOICE FOR

TOOLS

HEAVY-DUTY B3NCH" §

12" VARIABLE SPEED
DRILL PRESS

- Mechanical variable speed drive system
X-shaped XACTA Laser™
Digital readout
LED work light
Industrial 5/8" dfrill chuck
Clear linear scale with depth stop

 XACTA”)\

PRECISION LASER SYSTEM

Compact benchtop design allows for easy transport to different shop locations
11-1/2"x16-1/2" cast iron base fits neatly on workbenches with limited space
Stable base design allows for easy re-positioning on workbench

Heavy-Duty 1/3 HP induction motor for various drilling applications

Mechanical variable speed drive system for easy speed changes spindle Travel (in.

Industrial 5/8" drill chuck for multiple drilling applications Chock Sizs (n

Oversized, ergonomic knobs provide ease of use and maximum control Swing (in.

Spindle Taper

Table Size (LxW/in.)

Base Size (LxW/in.)

Table Size with extension (LxW/in.)
Speed Range (RPM)

Net Weight / Gross Weight (Ibs.)

X-shaped XACTA Laser™ ensures drilling accuracy

Digital readout displays spindle speed for different drilling applications

LED worklight increases visibility for intricate applications

Retractable roller extension provides support and quick workpiece adjustiment
Large paddle switch provides easy shutoff and lockout protection

Clear linear scale with depth stop for consistent drilling depths

N

Stock Number |
Model Number |
Motor ‘
Horsepower ‘

)
Max. Drilling Capacity (in.)
)
)

WARRANTY

707300
JDP-12
120V, 60 Hz
1/3 HP
3.15
5/8
5/8
12
MT-2
9-1/2x9-1/2
11-1/2x16-1/2
9-1/2x16-1/2
530 - 3100
88.2 / 92.6
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