





## **PORTABLE**

- Compact benchtop design allows for easy transport to different shop locations
- 11-1/2"x16-1/2" cast iron base fits neatly on workbenches with limited space
- Stable base design allows for easy re-positioning on workbench

## POWERFUL

- Heavy-Duty 1/3 HP induction motor for various drilling applications
- Mechanical variable speed drive system for easy speed changes
- Industrial 5/8" drill chuck for multiple drilling applications
- Oversized, ergonomic knobs provide ease of use and maximum control

## PRECISE

- X-shaped XACTA Laser<sup>TM</sup> ensures drilling accuracy
- Digital readout displays spindle speed for different drilling applications
- LED worklight increases visibility for intricate applications
- Retractable roller extension provides support and quick workpiece adjustment
- Large paddle switch provides easy shutoff and lockout protection
- Clear linear scale with depth stop for consistent drilling depths

SPECIFICATIONS	
Stock Number	707300
Model Number	JDP-12
Motor	120 V, 60 Hz
Horsepower	1/3 HP
Spindle Travel (in.)	3.15
Max. Drilling Capacity (in.)	5/8
Chuck Size (in.)	5/8
Swing (in.)	12
Spindle Taper	MT-2
Table Size (LxW/in.)	9-1/2 x 9-1/2
Base Size (LxW/in.)	11-1/2 x 16-1/2
Table Size with extension (LxW/in.)	9-1/2 x 16-1/2
Speed Range (RPM)	530 – 3100
Net Weight / Gross Weight (lbs.)	88.2 / 92.6